ENPLANED PASSENGERS
AIR CANADA
AIRTRAN

AMERICAN

AMERICA WEST
CONTINENTAL
DELTA

JETBLUE
NORTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
UNITED

US AIRWAYS
CHARTER CARRIERS

TOTAL MAJOR CARRIERS

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR MIDWEST

AIR WISCONSIN
AMERICAN EAGLE
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
CHAUTAUQUA
COLGAN

COMAIR
CONTINENTAL EXPRESS
EXPRESSJET
FREEDOM
INDEPENDENCE AIR
MESA

PIEDMONT

PINNACLE

PSA

REPUBLIC

SHUTTLE AMERICA
SKY WEST
TRANSSTATES

TOTAL REGIONAL CARRIERS

TOTAL PASSENGERS
CONNECTIONS

TOTAL - CONNECTIONS

INTERNATIONAL

2009

0
12,132
46,460
0
10,293
38,137
15,033
19,072
88,787
10,591
28,870
422

269,797

2,637
0
12,815
38,661
0
11,605
6,741
17,820
6,761
0

406

0
3,293
0
6,101
3,057
6,916
6,792
0
2,426

126,031
395,828

1,218
394,610

7,286

MAY
2008

0
14,904
66,080
0
13,138
40,010
13,309
20,956
95,789
17,591
29,796
603

312,176

3,940
0
14,462
35,400
808
7,214
5,972
12,437
8,791
4,443
9,017
0
8,201
366
6,266
2,156
8,246
1,843
2,509
3,881

135,952
448,128

509
447,619

10,174

% CHANGE

#DIV/O!
-18.6%
-29.7%

#DIV/0!
-21.7%

-4.7%
13.0%
-9.0%
-7.3%
-39.8%
-3.1%
-30.0%

-13.6%

-33.1%
#DIV/O!
-11.4%
9.2%
-100.0%
60.9%
12.9%
43.3%
-23.1%
-100.0%
-95.5%
#DIV/0!
-59.8%
-100.0%
-2.6%
41.8%
-16.1%
268.5%
-100.0%
-37.5%

-7.3%

-11.7%

139.3%

-11.8%

-28.4%

2009
0
49,828
201,724
0
45,880
182,419
54,680
82,470
390,723
44,627
139,040
2,580

1,193,971

10,651
0
53,382
166,508
2,401
45,695
23,423
78,162
33,010
0
1,607
0
15,430
735
29,534
17,984
23,576
28,363
1,287
9,611

541,359
1,735,330
7,991
1,727,339

28,474

YEAR TO DATE

2008 % CHANGE

0 #DIV/O!
60,285 -17.3%
279,372 -27.8%

0 #DIV/O!
54,404 -15.7%
187,103 -2.5%
56,160 -2.6%
87,766 -6.0%
414,539 -5.7%
77,826 -42.7%
151,902 -8.5%
3,869 -33.3%
1,373,226 -13.1%
16,653 -36.0%

0 #DIV/O!
67,639 -21.1%
163,379 1.9%
4,667 -48.6%
36,327 25.8%
18,363 27.6%
58,145 34.4%
45,004 -26.7%
29,980 -100.0%
47,506 -96.6%

0 #DIV/0!
31,359 -50.8%
2,542 -71.1%
28,458 3.8%
10,884 65.2%
30,504 -22.7%
7,511 277.6%
10,244 -87.4%
16,597 -42.1%
625,762 -13.5%
1,998,988 -13.2%
5,622 42.1%
1,993,366 -13.3%
41,644 -31.6%



DEPLANED PASSENGERS
AIR CANADA
AIRTRAN

AMERICAN

AMERICA WEST
CONTINENTAL
DELTA

JETBLUE
NORTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
UNITED

US AIRWAYS
CHARTER CARRIERS

TOTAL MAJOR CARRIERS

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR MIDWEST

AIR WISCONSIN
AMERICAN EAGLE
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
CHAUTAUQUA
COLGAN

COMAIR
CONTINENTAL EXPRESS
EXPRESSJET
FREEDOM
INDEPENDENCE AIR
MESA

PIEDMONT

PINNACLE

PSA

REPUBLIC

SHUTTLE AMERICA
SKY WEST
TRANSSTATES

TOTAL REGIONAL CARRIERS

TOTAL PASSENGERS
CONNECTIONS

TOTAL - CONNECTIONS

INTERNATIONAL

2009

0
12,352
44,785
0
11,383
37,075
14,573
19,630
87,596
10,504
29,342
422

267,662

2,767
0
12,612
37,302
103
10,027
5,158
16,651
6,534
0

305

0
3,205
0
6,015
2,951
6,684
6,539
0
2,635

119,488
387,150

1,218
385,932

6,723

MAY
2008

0
14,761
63,717
0
13,614
39,365
13,059
20,474
94,937
17,159
28,526
293

305,905

3,888
0
13,240
35,239
754
7,323
4708
11,667
9,190
4,715
8,954
0
8,009
338
6,052
2,043
7,868
1,646
2,578
3,844

132,056
437,961

509
437,452

8,532

% CHANGE

#DIV/O!
-16.3%
-29.7%

#DIV/0!
-16.4%

-5.8%
11.6%
-4.1%
-71.7%
-38.8%
2.9%
44.0%

-12.5%

-28.8%
#DIV/O!
-4.7%
5.9%
-86.3%
36.9%
9.6%
42.7%
-28.9%
-100.0%
-96.6%
#DIV/0!
-60.0%
-100.0%
-0.6%
44.4%
-15.0%
297.3%
-100.0%
-31.5%

-9.5%

-11.6%

139.3%

-11.8%

-21.2%

2009
0
50,558
198,912
0
53,646
176,703
56,383
85,469
392,584
45,647
143,988
2,880

1,206,770

12,299
0
52,500
164,266
2,914
43,162
18,602
78,972
31,168
0
1,680
0
15,726
714
28,633
16,832
25,318
29,137
1,572
10,562

534,057
1,740,827
7,991
1,732,836

29,713

YEAR TO DATE

2008 % CHANGE

0 #DIV/O!
60,991 -17.1%
276,149 -28.0%

0 #DIV/O!
59,912 -10.5%
186,628 -5.3%
57,405 -1.8%
90,107 -5.1%
416,228 -5.7%
78,815 -42.1%
146,899 -2.0%
3,662 -21.4%
1,376,796 -12.3%
17,577 -30.0%

0 #DIV/O!
67,582 -22.3%
162,298 1.2%
4,707 -38.1%
38,339 12.6%
14,932 24.6%
58,213 35.7%
44,900 -30.6%
30,690 -100.0%
48,410 -96.5%

0 #DIV/0!
30,911 -49.1%
2,195 -67.5%
27,308 4.9%
10,225 64.6%
29,798 -15.0%
7,602 283.3%
10,677 -85.3%
16,846 -37.3%
623,210 -14.3%
2,000,006 -13.0%
5,622 42.1%
1,994,384 -13.1%
39,404 -24.6%



ENPLANED AIR CARGO (LBS) 2009 2008 % CHANGE

AIR FREIGHT - AIR SHIPPED 6,198,451 8,646,167 -28.3%

AIR FREIGHT - TRUCK SHIPPED

AIR MAIL 165,208 197,070 -16.2%
TOTAL 6,363,659 8,843,237 -28.0%

INTERNATIONAL 202,154 484,363 -58.3%

DEPLANED AIR CARGO (LBS)

AIR FREIGHT - AIR SHIPPED 8,065,441 10,431,907 -22.7%

AIR FREIGHT - TRUCK SHIPPED

AIR MAIL 71,386 146,490 -51.3%
TOTAL 8,136,827 10,578,397 -23.1%

INTERNATIONAL 142,841 314,195 -54.5%

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS (TAKEOFFS & LANDINGS)

AIR CARRIER 6,671 7,110 -6.2%
AIR TAXI/COMMUTER 6,303 7,875 -20.0%
GENERAL AVIATION:
ITINERANT 3,546 4,783 -25.9%
LOCAL 0 0 #DIV/O!
MILITARY:
ITINERANT 305 528 -42.2%
LOCAL 0 18 -100.0%
TOTAL 16,825 20,314 -17.2%

NUMBER OF VEHICLES EXITING TERMINAL AREA PUBLIC PARKING LOTS

2009 2008 % CHANGE
HOURLY LOTS 66,620 72,417 -8.0%
DAILY LOTS 84,971 103,622 -18.0%
TOTAL 151,591 176,039 -13.9%
TAXICAB TRIPS 20,411 20,784 -1.8%
SUPERSHUTTLE 3,745 0  #DIV/O!

# INCLUDES CHARTER FLIGHT PASSENGERS

based on calendar year Jan thru Dec

2009 2008 % CHANGE
30,280,368 42,140,744 -28.1%
997,891 717,985 39.0%
31,278,259 42,858,729 -27.0%
1,111,763 2,758,417 -59.7%
38,160,625 51,533,742 -26.0%
0 67,936 -100.0%
498,598 664,355 -25.0%
38,659,223 52,266,033 -26.0%
759,375 1,890,577 -59.8%
31,984 33,433 -4.3%
32,198 41,564 -22.5%
18,743 22,584 -17.0%
18 23 -21.7%
2,121 2,334 -9.1%
10 66 -84.8%
85,074 100,004 -14.9%
2009 2008 % CHANGE
301,290 332,314 -9.3%
459,202 478,590 -4.1%
760,492 810,904 -6.2%
93,741 102,699 -8.7%
8,295 0 #DIV/0!

prepared by Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority
P.O. Box 80001

RDU Airport, NC 27623

919-840-7700 (phone)

919-840-0175 (fax)



